
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

171 

166 

149 

102 

173 

105 

144 

150 

154 

114 

168 

146 

158 

106 

145 

165 

137 

139 

161 

148 

170 

147 

130 

140 

174 

151 

156 

157 

Name 

THANANON INTHONGSUK 

BANPHOT UEATRAKUL 

THISARUT NITHINANTHITAPORN 

YAN CHUM CHIU 

KACHAPAN SANNGAM 

PHAISIT SAPEMSUP 

YIK PAN LAI 

SITTHIRAK KLAEOKLAT 

THAKOON PIAKONG 

LAM KEUNG LAI 

NUTCHANON AKESAN 

MEGHRATCHAKITAK KALANTHANON 

EKAPOP WACHAROTYANAKURA 

PORNWISSNU WIJANPREECHA 

CHI YEUNG LAM 

KORAWAT MAIKHAMI 

JITTAYUT LAOHACHOT 

NAPHONDET ATCHARARUCHI 

NATDANAI SUKKASEM 

PEERAPOL WONGPANIT 

KITTIPONG NARATHA 

PEERAPONG KLAEOVIGKIT 

CHENG YUET CHOW 

NATTVUT PUNSOPA 

PRACHAYA ECHAVONG 

NATTAPONG PANDACH 

SOMCHAI KORPERMKLANG 

SURASUK BUMPENTUM 

Team Class 

Graduated 

Kindergarten 

Primary School 

High School 

Graduated 

University 

University 

Primary School 

Primary School 

Primary School 

Graduated 

University 

High School 

High School 

University 

Rookic 

Graduated 

Graduated 

Rookic 

High School 

High School 

University 

Rookic 

Graduated 

Graduated 

Primary School 

Kindergarten 

Kindergarten 

Fastest 

1:58.014 

2:14.684 

2:17.486 

2:19.283 

2:19.661 

2:19.891 

2:20.140 

2:21.026 

2:21.327 

2:23.548 

2:23.763 

2:24.120 

2:24.515 

2:27.083 

2:27.909 

2:28.125 

2:30.515 

2:31.752 

2:32.619 

2:33.409 

2:33.620 

2:35.459 

2:36.527 

2:37.980 

2:38.985 

2:39.256 

2:39.311 

2:43.070 

In 

2 

4 

4 

4 

2 

3 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

3 

4 

4 

2 

4 

3 

2 

4 

2 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

Diff 

16.670 

19.472 

21.269 

21.647 

21.877 

22.126 

23.012 

23.313 

25.534 

25.749 

26.106 

26.501 

29.069 

29.895 

30.111 

32.501 

33.738 

34.605 

35.395 

35.606 

37.445 

38.513 

39.966 

40.971 

41.242 

41.297 

45.056 

Laps 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

A n n o u n c e m e n t s  

0 

1 2 3 Printed: 8/30/2025 11:17:24 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT Maxnitron Racing Series 2025 R.3-5 
TTR ACADEMY CLUB 

QUALIFY 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:00:02 

Chang_International_Circuit 4.554 km 

8/30/2025 11:00 
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Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

169 

199 

162 

138 

152 

160 

167 

Name 

KHEMISARA KHONPUDSA 

GONGPOP LEELAMIAN 

VEERAVIS SRIDUEANDAO 

CHOTTHANIN CHAIKITTILAK 

PHUDIT THEERASONGCHAI 

PISARN SARAKUL 

SMITH TSOI 

Team Class 

Rookic 

Kindergarten 

Rookic 

Graduated 

Primary School 

Kindergarten 

Rookic 

Fastest 

2:45.692 

2:46.853 

2:50.330 

In 

2 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

47.678 

48.839 

52.316 

Laps 

4 

2 

2 
 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

A n n o u n c e m e n t s  

0 

1 2 3 Printed: 8/30/2025 11:17:24 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT Maxnitron Racing Series 2025 R.3-5 
TTR ACADEMY CLUB 

QUALIFY 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:00:02 

Chang_International_Circuit 4.554 km 

8/30/2025 11:00 
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